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Woodbridge (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Russet Way (APT)

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 13 1:30pm ET

Lot

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

Title

Science Fiction And Fantasy Books
Science Fiction And Fantasy Books
Bookcase And Encyclopedia Sets
Vintage Trunk

Ethnic Collectibles

Linens

Office Supplies

Painting

Vinyl Records

Ironwood Vase

Tools

Fireplace Andirons

Camping And Sporting Equipment
History Books

Educational And Technical Books
VHS And Cassettes

Books

Books

Vintage French Lithographs of Paris Scenes by
Marius Girard, 2 Watercolours

Fine Art Prints By Leonard Watson And
Watercol our

2 Pieces Of Wood Art

Mirrors

Nativity Figurines

Collectors Cards, Puzzles

Clock, Watches, Binoculars, Suitcases
Crystal And Art Glass

Kitchenware

Glassware And Lemberg Crystal
Scandinavian Serving Pieces And Kitchenware
Cutlery And Silverplate

Dirt Devil Broom Vac, Shoe Rack

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 22 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0182
0183
0184
0185

0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198

Title

Rosenthal China Dinner Set for 6
China Tea Cups, Sadler Tea Pot
China Cabinet

Carved Wooden Animal Figurines And Book
Ends

Sterling Silver

Silver Plate Spoons

Sterling Silver Bowl

Sterling Silver Bowl

Hummel Figurine And Collectibles
Toy Train Sets

TV Trays And Folding Table
Comic Book Collection
Comic Book Collection
Comic Book Collection
Comic Book Collection
Comic Book Collection
Comic Book Collection



05/05/24 02:18:03

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

